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Top 10 occupations of people employed in Middlesbrough                                                                      

Sales and Retail Assistants
Nurses

Cleaners and Domestics

Care Workers and Home Carers

National Government Administrative Occupations

Nursing Auxiliaries and Assistants

Secondary Education Teaching Professionals

Kitchen and Catering Assistants

Other Administrative Occupations n.e.c

Medical Practitioners
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61,140 people were employed in Middlesbrough in 2020. 
Over 10,890 job vacancies advertised online in 2020.  
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Stockton
-on-Tees
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Industries
Number of people employed in 
Middlesbrough by key industry sector                

Chemical and Process 
Digital 
Advanced Manufacturing 
Logistics 
Raw Materials and Agriculture 
Clean Energy Low Carbon 
Construction 
Health and Social Care 
Other Public Services (inc education) 
Biologics 
Other Manufacturing 
Professional and Business Services 
Other Private Services (inc retail) 
Creative, Culture & Leisure 

Industry
Average 
Annual 
Wages
£48,360 
£33,530 
£32,940 
£32,650 
£30,560 
£29,490 
£29,210 
£28,110 
£26,730
£26,440 
£24,410 
£23,270 
£18,400 
£18,200 
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OTHER MANUFACTURINGBIOLOGICS
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Nationally over half of all people employed in the Creative, Culture and Leisure 
sector are aged under 35 with over a quarter aged between 16 and 24.  

Across the country over 19% of workers in Healthcare and Education are aged 
over 55 with a high number of jobs anticipated to replace these workers as 
they retire over the coming years.  

There are 20,000 jobs predicted in Tees Valley in Health and Social Care and 
20,000 jobs in Professional & Business Services between now and 2027. 
 
Coronavirus has rapidly increased digitalisation across every sector. 
The Tees Valley Advanced Manufacturing sector in 
particular will be supported by increased 
industrial digitalisation.Source: EMSI 2020



Teaching 
Customer Service 
Teamwork / Collaboration 
Working With Patient And/Or 
Condition: Mental Health 
Sales
Budgeting
Cleaning
Project Management 
Key Performance Indicators 
(KPIs) 
Accounting

Nurses

Specialised Skills Vacancies Baseline Skills Vacancies Computer Skills Vacancies

Care Workers and Home Carers

Top 10 job vacancies in Middlesbrough 2020                           

Secondary Education Teaching Professionals
Programmers and Software Development Professionals 

Sales Related Occupations n.e.c.
Teaching Assistants

Teaching and other Educational Professionals n.e.c.
Other Administrative Occupations n.e.c.

Managers and Proprietors in other services n.e.c.
Customer Service Occupations n.e.c. 
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Top skills requested for jobs in Middlesbrough:

52% of job vacancies could not be linked to an employer. 

To find out more about job roles visit the National Careers Service 
at https://nationalcareers.service.gov.uk/

Top 10 employers to advertise online 2020
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Communication Skills 
Organisational Skills 
Planning
Detail-Orientated
Creativity 
English 
Research 
Building E�ective 
Relationships 
Problem Solving 
Leadership 

1,480 
940 
790 
620 

550 
490 
400
350 
320 
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220 
180 
170 
140 
130 
110 
100
100
70

Microsoft O�ce (in particular 
Excel, Word and PowerPoint)  
SQL 
JavaScript 
Software Development 
Microsoft C# 
Software Engineering
Scrum
SAP
C++
Facebook

1160 
job postings

140 
job postings

70 
job postings

70
job postings

60
job postings

50 
job postings

40 
job postings

40 
job postings

40
job postings

40
job postings

Source: Burning Glass - Labour Insight
N.B. 45% of jobs excluded because they do not include a skill. 


